POS. Dorsal Nombre

MASTER Masculino
1 127 Marcos
2 128 Antonio Amilcar
3 117 Carlos
4 114  Jose Antonio
5 123 Jose
6 118  Angel].
7 125 Carlos
8 115  Juan
9 116  Jose Enrique
10 131 José Angel
11 133 Alvaro
12 121 Francisco
13 119 Victor Javier
14 124 Juan Carlos
15 120 Alvaro
16 132 Jesus
17 112 Arturo
18 129 Fernando
19 134 Javier
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

MASTER MASCULINO

Apellidos

Peon Azcano

Perea Correa

Garcia Benito

De La Cruz Mora
Manso

Garcia Diaz

Mufioz Campo
Esteban Rodriguez
Frutos Iglesias
Rabadan Enriquez
Vicente Martin
Jiménez Criado
Hernandez Rodriguez
Mateos Barbero
Hernandez Roldan
Salazar Alonso
Cuadrado Rodriguez
Pinto Garcia

Dias Saez

Club

UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO
UDAT TALAVERA

VINO DE TORO

AA VALDEMORO

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
C.A. "CIUDAD DE PENARANDA"
CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER
TRIATLON DUERO
COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
TRIATLON DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON DUERO

SACAVA TRAIL - APIS DURII
TRIATLON DUERO

C.D ATLETAS DE TIERRA PINARES

TRIATLON DUERO
CLUB PUENTE ROMANILLOS
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino
MASTER Masculino

1de1

TIEMPO

00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:24
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:52
00:07:00
00:09:32




